
Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timing

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 25-Jan-24 M C1 AGS112 FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 27-Jan-24 E C1 MTH170B BASIC MATHEMATICS-I 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 27-Jan-24 M C1 AGS116A INTRODUCTORY AGRO-METEOROLGY & CLIMATE CHANGE 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 29-Jan-24 M C1 AGS117 AGRICULTURAL HERITAGE 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 30-Jan-24 M C1 AGS114 COMMUNICATION SKILLS AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 31-Jan-24 M C1 AGS118 INTRODUCTORY BIOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 31-Jan-24 M C1 AGS118A ELEMENTARY MATHEMATICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 1-Feb-24 M C1 AGS115 FUNDAMENTALS OF SOIL SCIENCE 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 2-Feb-24 M C1 AGS119 INTRODUCTION TO FORESTRY 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 3-Feb-24 M C1 AGS113 FUNDAMENTALS OF GENETICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 1 5-Feb-24 M C1 AGS111 FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRONOMY 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 25-Jan-24 E C1 AGS217 STATISTICAL METHODS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 27-Jan-24 E C1 AGS218 LIVESTOCK AND POULTRY MANAGEMENT 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 29-Jan-24 E C1 AGS215 PRINCIPLES OF SEED TECHNOLOGY 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 30-Jan-24 E C1 AGS211 CROP PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY – I(KHARIF CROPS) 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 31-Jan-24 E C1 AGS213 AGRICULTURAL FINANCE AND CO-OPERATION 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 31-Jan-24 M C1 AGS118A ELEMENTARY MATHEMATICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 1-Feb-24 E C1 AGS216 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY FOR VEGETABLES AND SPICES 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 2-Feb-24 E C1 AGS214 FARM MACHINERY AND POWER 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 3-Feb-24 E C1 AGS219 RURAL SOCIOLOGY & EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 3 5-Feb-24 E C1 AGS212 FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT PATHOLOGY 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 25-Jan-24 M C1 AGS312A PROBLEMATIC SOILS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 27-Jan-24 M C1 AGS313 PEST OF CROPS AND STORED GRAIN AND THEIR MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 29-Jan-24 M C1 AGS314 DISEASES OF FIELD AND HORTICULTURAL CROPS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT-I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 30-Jan-24 M C1 AGS319 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 31-Jan-24 M C1 AGS311 PRINCIPLES OF INTEGRATED PEST AND DISEASE MANAGEMENT 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 1-Feb-24 M C1 AGS310E PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF PROTECTED CULTIVATION 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 1-Feb-24 M C1 AGS310F PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF MUSHROOM CULTIVATION 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 1-Feb-24 M C1 AGS310G PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF BEEKEEPING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 1-Feb-24 M C1 AGS310H PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICES OF NON-CONVENTIONAL FARMING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 2-Feb-24 M C1 AGS317 GEOINFORMATICS AND NANO-TECHNOLOGY AND PRECISION FARMING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 3-Feb-24 M C1 AGS315 CROP IMPROVEMENT-I (KHARIF CROPS) 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 5 5-Feb-24 M C1 AGS316 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT AND BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Sc. (Hons.) - Agriculture 7 31-Jan-24 M C1 AGS118A ELEMENTARY MATHEMATICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) Lateral Entry 3 27-Jan-24 E C1 CSE235 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) Lateral Entry 3 29-Jan-24 E C1 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) Lateral Entry 3 30-Jan-24 E C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) Lateral Entry 3 31-Jan-24 E C1 CSE231 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) Lateral Entry 3 1-Feb-24 E C1 CAI201 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) Lateral Entry 3 2-Feb-24 E C1 CSE211 DATA STRUCTURES 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 27-Jan-24 M C1 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 29-Jan-24 M C1 CHM151 CHEMISTRY 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 30-Jan-24 M C1 ENH111 CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 31-Jan-24 M C1 CST100 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 1 2-Feb-24 M C1 MAT151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 25-Jan-24 E C1 BCE205 INTRODUCTION TO FLUID MECHANICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 27-Jan-24 E C1 BCE203 SURVEYING AND GEOMATICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 29-Jan-24 E C1 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM
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B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 30-Jan-24 E C1 BCE207 ENVIRONMENT ENGINEERING-1 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 1-Feb-24 E C1 BCE211 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 2-Feb-24 E C1 BCE201 INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL ENGINEERING 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 5-Feb-24 E C1 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 3 6-Feb-24 E C1 BCE209 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 25-Jan-24 M C1 BCE301 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 27-Jan-24 M C1 BCE302 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 29-Jan-24 M C1 BCE307 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS, ESTIMATION AND COSTING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 30-Jan-24 M C1 BCE303 HYDROLOGY AND WATER RESOURCE ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 31-Jan-24 M C1 BCE311 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering 5 2-Feb-24 M C1 BCE309 DESIGN OF CONCRETE STRCUTURE - I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 25-Jan-24 E C1 BCE205 INTRODUCTION TO FLUID MECHANICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 27-Jan-24 E C1 BCE203 SURVEYING AND GEOMATICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 29-Jan-24 E C1 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 30-Jan-24 E C1 BCE207 ENVIRONMENT ENGINEERING-1 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 1-Feb-24 E C1 BCE211 ENGINEERING MECHANICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 2-Feb-24 E C1 BCE201 INTRODUCTION TO CIVIL ENGINEERING 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 5-Feb-24 E C1 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Civil Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 6-Feb-24 E C1 BCE209 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 27-Jan-24 M C1 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 29-Jan-24 M C1 EED101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 30-Jan-24 M C1 ENH111 CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 31-Jan-24 M C1 PHS151 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 2-Feb-24 M C1 CSE307A ALGORITHM DESIGN & ANALYSIS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 1 2-Feb-24 M C1 MAT151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 27-Jan-24 E C1 CSE235 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 29-Jan-24 E C1 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 30-Jan-24 E C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 31-Jan-24 E C1 CSE231 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 1-Feb-24 E C1 CSE209A COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 3 2-Feb-24 E C1 CSE211 DATA STRUCTURES 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 25-Jan-24 M C1 CSE101B COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND PROGRAMMING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 27-Jan-24 M C1 CSE301 Computer Networks 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 29-Jan-24 M C1 CSE303C DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 30-Jan-24 M C1 CHE151A CHEMISTRY 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 30-Jan-24 M C1 NCC203 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 31-Jan-24 M C1 CSE333 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 1-Feb-24 M C1 CSE335 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 2-Feb-24 M C1 CSE307A ALGORITHM DESIGN & ANALYSIS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 5 5-Feb-24 M C1 MEC101a ENGINEERING DRAWING - I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 27-Jan-24 E C1 CSE403 COMPILER DESIGN 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 29-Jan-24 E C1 CSE443 PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 30-Jan-24 M C1 NCC203 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 31-Jan-24 E C1 CSE451 EXPERT SYSTEM 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 1-Feb-24 E C1 MGT151A FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering 7 2-Feb-24 E C1 CSE405A INFORMATION SECURITY 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 27-Jan-24 E C1 CSE235 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 29-Jan-24 E C1 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM
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B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 30-Jan-24 E C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 31-Jan-24 E C1 CSE231 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 1-Feb-24 E C1 CSE209A COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 2-Feb-24 E C1 CSE211 DATA STRUCTURES 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 27-Jan-24 E C1 CSE403 COMPILER DESIGN 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 29-Jan-24 E C1 CSE443 PROGRAMMING WITH PYTHON 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 31-Jan-24 E C1 CSE451 EXPERT SYSTEM 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 1-Feb-24 E C1 MGT151A FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Computer Science & Engineering (Lateral Entry) 7 2-Feb-24 E C1 CSE405A INFORMATION SECURITY 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 27-Jan-24 M C1 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 29-Jan-24 M C1 CHM151 CHEMISTRY 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 30-Jan-24 M C1 ENH111 CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 31-Jan-24 M C1 CST100 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 2-Feb-24 M C1 MAT151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 1 2-Feb-24 M C1 MTH151A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 25-Jan-24 E C1 ELE209A ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMENTATION 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 27-Jan-24 E C1 ELE201A NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 29-Jan-24 E C1 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 31-Jan-24 E C1 ELE216 GENERATION AND CONTROL OF POWER 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 2-Feb-24 E C1 ELE202A ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I(DC MACHINES AND TRANSFORMERS) 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 3 5-Feb-24 E C1 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 25-Jan-24 M C1 ELE318 TRANSDUCER AND SIGNAL CONDITIONING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 27-Jan-24 M C1 ELE306A POWER ELECTRONICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 30-Jan-24 M C1 NCC203 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 31-Jan-24 E C1 ELE314 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 2-Feb-24 M C1 ELE330 SIGNAL AND SYSTEMS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering 5 5-Feb-24 M C1 ELE342 POWER SYSTEM-II(STABILITY AND FAULT ANALYSIS) 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 25-Jan-24 E C1 ELE209A ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMENTATION 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 27-Jan-24 E C1 ELE201A NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 29-Jan-24 E C1 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 31-Jan-24 E C1 ELE216 GENERATION AND CONTROL OF POWER 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 2-Feb-24 E C1 ELE202A ELECTRICAL MACHINES-I(DC MACHINES AND TRANSFORMERS) 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 3 5-Feb-24 E C1 MTH252A ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - III 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 25-Jan-24 M C1 ELE318 TRANSDUCER AND SIGNAL CONDITIONING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 27-Jan-24 M C1 ELE306A POWER ELECTRONICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 31-Jan-24 E C1 ELE314 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 2-Feb-24 M C1 ELE330 SIGNAL AND SYSTEMS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electrical Engineering (Lateral Entry) 5 5-Feb-24 M C1 ELE342 POWER SYSTEM-II(STABILITY AND FAULT ANALYSIS) 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 7 27-Jan-24 E C1 ECE461 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 7 31-Jan-24 E C1 ECE479 EXPERT SYSTEM 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 7 1-Feb-24 E C1 MGT151A FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Electronics & Communication Engineering 7 2-Feb-24 E C1 ECE478 INFORMATION SECURITY 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 27-Jan-24 M C1 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 29-Jan-24 M C1 CHM151 CHEMISTRY 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 30-Jan-24 M C1 ENH111 CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 31-Jan-24 M C1 CST100 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 1 2-Feb-24 M C1 MAT151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM
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B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 25-Jan-24 E C1 MEC210 ENGINEERING MATERIALS AND METALLURGY 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 27-Jan-24 E C1 MEC201 Kinematics of Machines 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 29-Jan-24 E C1 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 30-Jan-24 E C1 MEC208 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 31-Jan-24 E C1 MEC209 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 2-Feb-24 E C1 MEC211A MACHINE DRAWING 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 3 5-Feb-24 E C1 MEC207 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS-I 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 25-Jan-24 M C1 MEC306B MECHANICS OF FLUIDS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 27-Jan-24 M C1 MEC309B INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 29-Jan-24 M C1 MEC308B NON-CONVENTIONAL MACHINING PROCESSES 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 30-Jan-24 M C1 MEC307A DESIGN OF  MACHINE ELEMENTS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B. Tech. - Mechanical Engineering 5 2-Feb-24 M C1 MEC303B HEAT TRANSFER 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 1 27-Jan-24 M C1 EVS104 ENVIRONMENT STUDIES 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 1 29-Jan-24 M C1 CHM151 CHEMISTRY 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 1 30-Jan-24 M C1 ENH111 CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 1 31-Jan-24 M C1 CST100 PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 1 2-Feb-24 M C1 MAT151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 3 27-Jan-24 E C1 CSE235 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 3 29-Jan-24 E C1 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 3 30-Jan-24 E C1 CSE201 Object Oriented Programming 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 3 31-Jan-24 E C1 CSE231 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 3 1-Feb-24 E C1 CAI201 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Artificial Intelligence) 3 2-Feb-24 E C1 CSE211 DATA STRUCTURES 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering with Specialization in SAP) 1 27-Jan-24 M C1 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering with Specialization in SAP) 1 29-Jan-24 M C1 EED101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering with Specialization in SAP) 1 30-Jan-24 M C1 ENH111 CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering with Specialization in SAP) 1 31-Jan-24 M C1 PHS151 ENGINEERING PHYSICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering with Specialization in SAP) 1 1-Feb-24 M C1 CST103 FUNDAMENTALS ON BUSINESS PROCESS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering with Specialization in SAP) 1 2-Feb-24 M C1 MAT151 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS-I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

B.Tech. (Computer Science & Engineering with Specialization in SAP) 1 5-Feb-24 M C1 CST101 SAP S/4HANA OVERVIEW 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 25-Jan-24 M C1 CSP103 ALGORITHM DESIGN AND PROGRAMMING USING C 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 27-Jan-24 M C1 HVE101 HUMAN VALUES AND ETHICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 29-Jan-24 M C1 CSP102 COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS AND OFFICE AUTOMATION 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 30-Jan-24 M C1 ENH111 CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH I 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 31-Jan-24 M C1 CSP101 PRINCIPLES OF DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 2-Feb-24 M C1 MGN102S DESIGN THINKING & INNOVATION 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 1 5-Feb-24 M C1 MGN101M BUSINESS MANAGEMENT FOR BEGINNERS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 25-Jan-24 E C1 CSA201 Computer Oriented Numerical and Statistical Techniques 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 27-Jan-24 E C1 CSA202 Object Oriented Programming Structures 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 29-Jan-24 E C1 CEC101 COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT COURSE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 30-Jan-24 M C1 NCC203 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 31-Jan-24 E C1 CSA204 Computer System Architecture 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 2-Feb-24 E C1 CSA211 INFORMATION SYSTEMS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 3 5-Feb-24 E C1 CSA203 Database Concepts 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 25-Jan-24 M C1 CSA314 DATA WAREHOUSING AND MINING 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 27-Jan-24 M C1 CSA317 WEB ENGINEERING USING ASP.NET 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 29-Jan-24 M C1 CSA303 OPERATING SYSTEMS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 30-Jan-24 M C1 NCC203 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT AND LEADERSHIP 09:45 am - 12:45 PM
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Program Name Semester Date Session Centre Course Code Course Name Timing

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 31-Jan-24 M C1 CSA315 PROGRAMMING IN PYTHON 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Bachelor of Computer Applications 5 2-Feb-24 M C1 CSA316 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 1 25-Jan-24 M C1 CSA502P PROGRAMMING IN C 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 1 29-Jan-24 M C1 CSA501P FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 09:45 am - 12:45 PM

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 1 31-Jan-24 E C1 CSA504P COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 1 2-Feb-24 E C1 CSA505P INFORMATION SYSTEMS 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications 1 5-Feb-24 E C1 CSA503P DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 01:15 PM - 04:15 PM
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